Comal County Texas A&M Mother's Club Scholarship Requirements

For Freshman Scholarships, recipient(s) must:

- Be a graduating senior of a high school within Comal ISD, New Braunfels ISD or a graduate of a private school or home school within Comal County, Texas, or have a declared Home of Record currently in Comal County, who meets the entrance requirements for one of Texas A&M University's branch campuses for admission as a student.
- Submit the Club's application. Must Use the application provided by Comal County Texas A&M Mothers' club. You can find the application at https://comal.aggie-moms.org/scholarship/
- Attend one of Texas A&M University's branch campuses the following fall and spring semester to receive the scholarship financial benefit. The scholarship money will be paid directly to Texas A&M and the school will disburse the funds to the student account in the fall and the spring.

Mail application and all supporting documents to: Comal County Texas A & M Mothers' Club P.O. Box 310101, New Braunfels, TX 78131 Attention: Scholarship Chair